Durable Lighting Made for Industrial Safety
Hazardous Location LED Luminaire
RL Series (for North America)
Explosion-proof Light RL Series (for North America)
The RL series linear vapor tight is designed for use in hazardous locations where flammable gases, vapors, or liquids might be
present during normal facility operations. The combination of the style and design of new LED technology with the ruggedness
and durability of a hazardous location fixture makes it ideal for retrofit of existing HPS/MH and offers higher efficacy for energy
savings, lower maintenance costs and shorter payback. The optional battery backup system provides a minimum of 180

[44]
**Ordered separately, field installed
Ordering Guide
Ex - xxxW RLx Y Z D M XX
1. Basic Model
Series
2. Input Wattage
6. Beam Angle
Ex: Explosion
Proof Product
RL2: 10/12/15/18/20/25/30/36/40W
RL4: 20/25/30/36/40/48/50/54/60W
Can be:
RL2: 2 feet
RL4: 4 feet
D: 120°
5. Color
Temperature
Can be:
27: 2700K, 40: 4000K
50: 5000K, 57: 5700K
65: 6500K
3. Luminaire
Tank Length
6 7
4. Dimming
Function
Y: Dimmable
N:Non-dimmable
7. Mounting
Can be:
C: Ceiling Mount
R: Rope Pendant Mount
P: Pole Mount
8
*
8. Emergency Back Up*
Blank: without
Emergency Function
-EM: with Emergency
Function
* Suffix not within nomenclature as per UL certification, for marketing purpose only.
Warehouse-Lighting.com
2750 South 163rd St
New Berlin, WI 53151
Warehouse-Lighting.com
Phone: 888-454-4480
Explosion-proof Light RL Series (for North America)
Emergency Driver Specification Features EM-15W-HL
CAUTION: Sealed unit. Battery not replaceable. Replace entire unit when necessary.
Model
EM-15W-HL
Input Rating Emergency Output Rating
120-277
Vac
50/60
Hz
100
Max.mA
7
Max.W
25-55
Vdc
15
Constant Wattage, W
Model
EM-15W-HL
Charge Time,
Hours
Battery Life
Expectancy
24 ＜550 0~60 5 Years